Page 1 of 13
RF2312
Linear General Purpose Amplifier
Data Sheet Rev (B), April 26, 2019 | Subject to change without notice
®
SOIC-8 Package
Key Features

external DC biasing elements to operate as specified.
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
 Part Number Description
RF2312SQ         Sample Bag with 25 pieces
RF2312SR  7”   Reel with 100 pieces
RF2312TR7  7”   Reel with 750 pieces
RF2312TR13  13” Reel with 2500 pieces
RF2312PCK   5 – 725 MHz PCBA w 5-pc Sample Bag
Applications
• DOCSIS 3.1 Return Path Amplifier
• Laser Diode Driver
• FDX Return Path Amplifier